
25º CamBOr - Sprint
Santa Maria - RS 25.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Bruno Oliveira Rizzatti
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Circuit : H35B
Distance : 1800m (Dénivelé 25m)
Temps : 0:11:39 (6'28"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Claisso Pires Azzolin 0:11:35
3. Eugenio Ribeiro Do Nascimento 0:17:23

1. 42 00:01:04 162m 6'35"/km
2. 56 00:00:53 00:01:57 143m 6'11"/km
3. 52 00:01:09 00:03:06 128m 8'59"/km
4. 37 00:01:00 00:04:06 117m 8'33"/km
5. 55 00:00:39 00:04:45 110m 5'55"/km
6. 85 00:00:50 00:05:35 74m 11'16"/km
7. 32 00:00:37 00:06:12 98m 6'18"/km
8. 33 00:00:42 00:06:54 134m 5'13"/km
9. 90 00:01:21 00:08:15 127m 10'38"/km

10. 84 00:00:40 00:08:55 69m 9'40"/km
11. 48 00:00:46 00:09:41 89m 8'37"/km
12. 102 00:00:39 00:10:20 104m 6'15"/km
13. 50 00:00:41 00:11:01 72m 9'29"/km
14. 31 00:00:28 00:11:29 87m 5'22"/km
15. 999 00:00:10 00:11:39 38m 4'23"/km
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